
Trustees

Anne Slattery 1 Monument Ave 203-910-0313 amslattery@aol.com 

Edward Woods 25 Monument Ave 802-779-7873 ewoodsvt@gmail.com.

Susan Wright 29 Monument Ave 802 447-7072 susan@rjohnwright.com

Than Marcoux 38 Monument Ave nathaniel.marcoux@gmail.com.

Tom Woodward 100 Monument Ave twoodwar@forestandgarden.com.

Village Clerk

Mary Walsh 88 Monument Ave mary.williams.walsh@gmail.com.

Treasurer and Tax Collector

Ron Rabidou 363 Elm Stret 802-379-3422 oldbenningtontreasurer@gmail.com

Auditor

Kathy Wagenknecht 87 Monument Ave calmdogs@gmail.com

Moderator

Pat Winburn 11 Walloomsac Road 802 447-0763 pwinburn@comcast.net.

Planning Commission

Galen Jones 10 Walloomsac Road 802 447-3612 galenrjones@gmail.com.

Renny Ponvert 11 Monument Avenue  rponvert@managementcv.com.

Carl Feltz 55 Monument Ave Carl.feltz@gmail.com.

Brian Scheetz 19 Monument Circle brianrscheetz@gmail.com.

Chris Ponessi 34 Monument Avenue

Zoning Board

David Silver 507 Main Street 802 442-6341 dsilver@barrsternberg.com.

David Crowley 40 Monument Ave

Anthony Mazzola 120 Monument Ave 802 447-8656 shaftsburysaab@comcast.net.

Erica Gallen 46 Bank Street

Adminstrative Officer

David Kiernan 43 McKee Road, Arlington dkiernan43@gmail.com

  

Village of Old Bennington Contacts


